
ALAMO
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
420 N. Tower Road
956.787.0006

Boards
City Council
Meeting Times	          1st & 3rd Tuesday

Important Phone Numbers
Library			   956.787.6160
Parks & Recreation	 956.787.6699
Finance 			  956.787.0006

Utility Information
Atmos			   888.286.6700
CenterPoint		  800.427.7142
TXU			   855.898.8680
Time Warner		  888.280.1679
Xfinity			   888.303.5790
Utilities			   956.787.0006

EDUCATION

www.alamotexas.org

LOCATION

8 Miles East of McAllen
9 Miles East of McAllen Airport

12 Miles Southeast of Eidenburg
50 Miles Northwest of Brownsville

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.hidalgoad.org = Hidalgo County Appraisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax
  

Alamo (Pharr-San Juan-Alamo ISD)   1.359
Alamo (Donna ISD)   1.258

SOUTH TEXAS TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
HEB Grocery Co.

USAA 

Baptist Health System

JPMorgan Chase Bank NA 

SeaWorld San Antonio

Six Flags Fiesta Texas

Toyota Motor Manufacturing TX Inc.

Southwest Research Institute

Frost Bank

Valero Energy Corp

# of Employees

20,000

17,000

6,498

5,000

3,000

3,000

2,900

2,700

2,077

1,653

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

PHARR-SAN 			   DONNA ISD
JUAN-ALAMO ISD		  www.donnaisd.net
www.psjaisd.us			   956.464.1600
956.354.2000

DEMOGRAPHICS
 Current Estimated Population: 19,754
Current Median Age of Residents: 31.1

 Current Median Household Income: $36,239

Year 2010 2018

Population 18,353 19,754

Median 
Home Price

- $82,558

Housing 
Units

6,701 7,651

Based on Census information and city website sources



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

BEST PLACES TO EAT
El Divino Dining and Cocktails	5001 N 10th St
Top Golf			   1901 W Interstate 2
Birdie Bistro			   301 N Main St
Tower Burger Co		  505 E Bus Hwy 83
The Original Willies Burger 	 320 S Alamo Rd
Willie B’s BBQ			   1028 Bowie Ave
El Dorade Restsurant		  755 Main St
Alamo Restaurant 		  125 N 9th St
Peter Piper Pizza		  1043 Expy 83

BEST PARKS		
Alamo Nature Park		  1312 W Duranta Ave
Alamo Rec. Park		  1320 W Frontage Rd
Lions Park			   702 E De Soto Av
Alamo Palms RV Resort		 1341 West Business Highway 		
				    83
Robert G Balli Park		  R112489, Alamo, TX 78516
Alamo Skate Park		  800-, 898 S 7th St
Alamo Volunteer Firemans Park	702 E De Soto Ave
Veterans Memorial Park	 600 TX-495
San Juan Gardens		  900 E US-83 BUS
Alaniz Park			   Alamo, TX 78516	

TOP SHOPPING
La Plaza Mall			   2200 S 10th St
Trenton Crossing		  7600 N 10th St
Rio Grande Valley Premium	 5001 E Expressway 83
Outlets
Sky Beads			   806 W Interstate Hwy 2 
Quality Outlet 			  3800 E Interstate Ste 423
Naturalizer			   5001 E expressway 83 Ste 423
Burkes Outlets			   315 E Trenton Rd
Gap Outlet			   2100 W Expressway 83

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS
Royal Celebrations		  aroyalcelebration.com
Hidalgo Pump House		  theworldbirdingcenter.com
Quinta Mazatlan		  quintamazatlan.com
National Butterfly Center	 nationalbutterflycenter.org
Glady’s Porter Zoo		  gpz.org
San Benito			   cityofsanbenito.com
Get Air McAllen		  getairsports.com/mcallen


