

# **ALAMO**

City-Area Guide



www.alamotexas.org

### **CITY INFORMATION**

### City Hall

420 N. Tower Road 956.787.0006

#### **Boards**

City Council

Meeting Times 1st & 3rd Tuesday

#### **Important Phone Numbers**

Library 956.787.6160 Parks & Recreation 956.787.6699 Finance 956.787.0006

#### **Utility Information**

 Atmos
 888.286.6700

 CenterPoint
 800.427.7142

 TXU
 855.898.8680

 Time Warner
 888.280.1679

 Xfinity
 888.303.5790

 Utilities
 956.787.0006

#### **EDUCATION**

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD

www.psjaisd.us 956.354.2000 **DONNA ISD** 

www.donnaisd.net 956.464.1600

# **DEMOGRAPHICS**Current Estimated Population: 19 754

Current Median Age of Residents: 31.1 Current Median Household Income: \$36,239			
Year	2010	2018	
Population	18,353	19,754	
Median Home Price	-	\$82,558	
Housing Units	6,701	7,651	
Based on Census information and city website sources			



## LOCATION

8 Miles East of McAllen 9 Miles East of McAllen Airport 12 Miles Southeast of Eidenburg 50 Miles Northwest of Brownsville

#### **TAX INFORMATION**

City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax

Alamo (Pharr-San Juan-Alamo ISD) 1.359 Alamo (Donna ISD) 1.258

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?

Multiply the value of your home times the combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home? www.hidalgoad.org = Hidalgo County Appraisal District

# **SOUTH TEXAS TOP EMPLOYERS**

	Company	# of Employees
1.	HEB Grocery Co.	20,000
2.	USAA	17,000
3.	Baptist Health System	6,498
4.	JPMorgan Chase Bank NA	5,000
5.	SeaWorld San Antonio	3,000
6.	Six Flags Fiesta Texas	3,000
7.	Toyota Motor Manufacturing TX Inc.	2,900
8.	Southwest Research Institute	2,700
9.	Frost Bank	2,077
10.	Valero Energy Corp	1,653

#### **BEST PLACES TO EAT**

El Divino Dining and Cocktails 5001 N 10th St Top Golf 1901 W Interstate 2 Birdie Bistro 301 N Main St Tower Burger Co 505 E Bus Hwy 83 The Original Willies Burger 320 S Alamo Rd Willie B's BBQ 1028 Bowie Ave El Dorade Restsurant 755 Main St Alamo Restaurant 125 N 9th St 1043 Expy 83 Peter Piper Pizza



# **BEST PARKS**

Alamo Nature Park

Alamo Rec. Park

1312 W Duranta Ave
1320 W Frontage Rd
Lions Park

702 E De Soto Av

Alamo Palms RV Resort 1341 West Business Highway

83

Robert G Balli Park R112489, Alamo, TX 78516

Alamo Skate Park 800-, 898 S 7th St Alamo Volunteer Firemans Park 702 E De Soto Ave

Veterans Memorial Park 600 TX-495
San Juan Gardens 900 E US-83 BUS
Alaniz Park Alamo, TX 78516



### **TOP SHOPPING**

La Plaza Mall 2200 S 10th St
Trenton Crossing 7600 N 10th St
Rio Grande Valley Premium 5001 E Expressway 83

Outlets

Sky Beads 806 W Interstate Hwy 2
Quality Outlet 3800 E Interstate Ste 423
Naturalizer 5001 E expressway 83 Ste 423

Burkes Outlets 315 E Trenton Rd
Gap Outlet 2100 W Expressway 83



# **MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS**

Royal Celebrations aroyalcelebration.com
Hidalgo Pump House theworldbirdingcenter.com
Quinta Mazatlan quintamazatlan.com
National Butterfly Center nationalbutterflycenter.org
Glady's Porter Zoo gpz.org
San Benito cityofsanbenito.com
Get Air McAllen getairsports.com/mcallen



